
 

                                                                

 

                                                           

 

 

 

 

                                                                

                                                           

                                                          

                                                         

 

 

 

 

                                                              

 

                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

                                                              

 

                                                                  

 

                                                                  

 

 

   .Water Sales 7,335.51  

      Customer Payment Fee Income

         CC fees (recouped) 22.58 

      Total Customer Payment Fee Income $ 22.58 

      Late Payment fees 156.96 

   Total .Water Sales $ 7,515.05 

   Non-Operating Income

      Donation Income 1,327.00 

      Interest Income 1,673.58 

      Property Tax Income 3.54 

         Specific Ownership Tax (SOT) Income 43.72 

      Total Property Tax Income $ 47.26 

   Total Non-Operating Income $ 3,047.84 

Total Income $ 10,562.89 

Gross Profit $ 10,562.89 

Expenses

   Ins. Expense

      Bond - Board Ins. Expense 40.41 

      Bond - District Ins. Expense 23.33 

      Commercial Ins. Expense 284.67 

      Worker's Comp Ins. Expense 114.18 

   Total Ins. Expense $ 462.59 

   Legal & Professional Services

      Attorney 206.50 

   Total Legal & Professional Services $ 206.50 

   Office/Admin Expenses

      Computer Reimbursement 100.00 

      Office Rent 100.00 

      Postage & Mailing 66.51 

      Printing & Copying 138.48 

      QB/Software Subscriptions 118.99 

   Total Office/Admin Expenses $ 523.98 

   Other Budget Expense

      Bank Charges & Fees

         Web Tax Fee 4.25 

      Total Bank Charges & Fees $ 4.25 

      Business Fees

         Treasurer' Fee 0.05 

      Total Business Fees $ 0.05 

      Customer Payment Fees

         ACH fee (pass through) 8.35 

         Credit Card fee (pass through) 47.51 
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Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

October 2024

Total 
      Total Customer Payment Fees $ 55.86 

   Total Other Budget Expense $ 60.16 

   Payroll

      Payroll Taxes

         Fed. Withholding Tax 502.67 

      Total Payroll Taxes $ 502.67 

      Salary & Wages

         Payroll - Crystal Springs 767.50 

         Payroll - Office 2,610.00 

         Payroll - Plant 2,672.50 

      Total Salary & Wages $ 6,050.00 

   Total Payroll $ 6,552.67 

   Utilities

      Electricity 125.11 

      Propane 907.20 

      Telephone 119.23 

   Total Utilities $ 1,151.54 

   Water Tests & Permits 360.00 

Total Expenses $ 9,317.44 

Net Operating Income $ 1,245.45 

Other Expenses

   Capital Expense

      Distribution System (Capital Exp)

         Payroll Dist. Sys. (Capital Expense) 216.00 

      Total Distribution System (Capital Exp) $ 216.00 

      Plant, Original (Capital Exp) 805.00 

         Payroll Plant (Capital Expense) 305.00 

      Total Plant, Original (Capital Exp) $ 1,110.00 

   Total Capital Expense $ 1,326.00 

   Depreciation Expense

      Equipment (Dep.) 87.87 

      W ater Distribution System (Dep.) 46.32 

      W ater Supply System (Dep.) 240.29 

         M icrofiltration System (Dep.) 288.69 

      Total Water Supply System (Dep.) $ 528.98 

   Total Depreciation Expense $ 663.17 

Total Other Expenses $ 1,989.17 

Net Other Income -$ 1,989.17 

Net Income -$ 743.72 




